



2011:HHC:11795

Deep Chand Sharma vs. Ram Bahadur & others
FAO No.231 of 2010

04.07.2024 Present: Mr. Pranjali Munjal, Advocate, vice Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Amit Himalvi, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

As prayed for, list after two weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 04, 2024
(Rishi)